
66
66
6666

66
66

6
66
66
6
6

66
66

6
6
6
6
6

6
6666
6666
66
66
66
66

66
66

66
6666

66

44
44

44
44

#÷

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

##

#

Y

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\\

\

#

#

#

æ

æ

æ

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷ #

#
#

#

#

#

–
–

–

–

–

Bathurst
Island

Groote
Eylandt

Melville
Island

Elcho
Island

Wessel
Islands

Sir Edward
Pellew Group

Tiwi Islands

Joseph
Bonaparte

Gulf

T I M O R
S E A

Gulf of
Carpentaria

A R A F U R A
S E A

Beagle
Gulf

Van Diemen
Gulf

Gove
Peninsula

Cobourg
Peninsula

Arnhem Land
Aboriginal Land

Daly River/Port Keats
Aboriginal Land

Alawa
Aboriginal

Land

Waanyi/Garawa
Aboriginal Land

Rop er River

Victor i a River

Daly River

East
Alligator
River

Li
m

m
en

Bi
gh

tR
iv

er

M
cA

rthur
R

iver

Roper Hw y

Tableland
s Hwy

S
tuartH

w
y

C

entra
l A

rn
hem

Road

Carpe ntaria Hwy

Alice Springs to

D
arw

in Railw
ay

BarklyTablelands

Leliyn
(Edith
Falls)

Beswick

Batchelor

Jabiru

Nguiu

Adelaide
River

Barunga

Borroloola

Cape
Crawford

Daly
Waters

Dunmarra

Elliott

Gunbalanya
(Oenpelli)

Halls
Creek

Kununurra

Lajamanu

Larrimah

Newcastle
Waters

Ngukurr

Nhulunbuy

Numbulwar

Pine Creek

Renner
Springs

Timber
Creek

Top Springs

Victoria
River
Crossing

Wyndham

Yirrkala

Katherine

Mandorah

Kalkarindji

Daly
River

Mataranka

DARWIN

Keep
River

National
Park

Manyallaluk

Ubirr

Algarlarlgarl
(Black Point)

Garig Gunak Barlu
National Park

Limmen
National Park

Judbarra/Gregory
National Park

Elsey
National

Park

Mary River
National Park

Roper
Bar

Giwining/
Flora River

Nature Park

Judbarra/Gregory
National Park

#6

#2
#4

Nitmiluk
National Park

Kakadu
National ParkLitchfield

National Park

)̄1

)̄1

)̄1

)̄1

)̄87

)̄96

)̄80

#5 Arnhem
Land

#8

Crocodiles can inhabit all
waterways in tropical areas.
Swimming is not recommended.
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